

Est on A/c Bill

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

N/W:- Constⁿ of road from Cherkapattar
 Chidanga P.M.G.S.Y. to Teratank.
 Under M.R. G.S.Y.

Agency:- Sais Shiv Construction Pvt. Ltd.

At Angmapattar, P.O. P.S.- Sono, Jamui

App. No- 79/SBD/MMG.S.Y./2020-21

Date of Commencement- 22-09-2020

Date of Completion - 21-09-2021

(1) Piv end fixing of B.M.

Pillar - do - R/L

Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-1 etc (1)

2.00 KM @ R 32928.10/KM - R 65856=u

(2/2) cleaning and grubbing

road land - do -

Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-1 etc (2)

0.70 Hec @ R 51133.76/Hec - R 35794=u

(2/5) Constⁿ of embankment

materials obtained - new

benaraspate - do - R/L

Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-3 etc (3)

3794.13m³ @ R 13512/m³ - R 513068=u

(4/7) Constⁿ of Subgrade

12.12.21
 कार्यपालक अधिकारी
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य इकाई, झापा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. P. Rs	6,14,718=
- do - El					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-5 etc (1)					
4680.000 ³ @ Rs 176=86/m ³ — Rs					8,27,701=
(5/8) Construction of G.C.B.					
grading I - do					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-6 etc (2)					
1620.000 ³ @ Rs 2197.72/m ³ — Rs					35,60,630=
(6/32) E/W in excavation for					
structure - do - El					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-3 etc (1)					
178.79m ³ @ Rs 294.73/m ³ — Rs					52,695=
(7/33) Plv P.ee M15 in open					
foundn - do - El					
16.254m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-4 etc (2)					
12.979m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-4 etc (4)					
29.233m ³					
Unit 27.570 @ Rs 5237.57/m ³ — Rs					144,400=
(8/34) Plv P.ee M20 in open					
foundn - do - El					
106.55m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-4 etc (3)					
106.228m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-4 etc (4)					
212.778m ³ @ Rs 63582/m ³ — Rs					13,53,017=
(9/35) Plv and laying Rice					
N P3 1000 mmφ Jt. P. —					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1457, P-4 etc (5)					
45.10m @ Rs 3675=47/m — Rs					1,65,396=
					Rs. 67,18,561=
Add 12% G.S.T — (+) Rs					8,06,227=
Add 1% Labour Cess — (+) Rs					67,186=
					Rs 75,91,974=

Continuation

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़वा